Marinated Feta Cheese and Green Olive
T2RF =R 7Y = F =T DY %
Premium Marinated Carrot and Raisin
ANBEL—RrD<V 3

Hakata Spicy Cod Roe Hummus with Pita Bread
% EFHKTI7LR E2UIRZ
30-Month Aged Iberico Pork Jamon Real Bellota 20g
ARV AR LTANTa—&305HAEENL
Signature Katsu Sandwich

IIUR HIPUR

Spice Mixed Nuts

ANRAR I T AF Y

Gianduja chocolate

xRy —¥Fzal—t

% Please inform our staff if)’ou have any food al]crgy.

HKBY TV -2 BREDF IRy ZITBH LI X0,

#¥All prices include tax and are subject to a 10% service charge.

% EEIBGAAMIIGIC10% DY — L 2R R THB W2 LE T,

#All prices shown are inclusive of 10% tax.

HEIRIT TN TI0%DBHAAMIE T,

800

800

800

1,600

2,100

800

700

aooid



TIVLIOOD ddANININODHY

Smoked Blue Whisky and Soda
ONE "AHKR—n

NO.1 Moscow Mule
NO.1€EX23a2—)b

Japanese Citrus Sour

KAHT —

Hinoki Gin and Tonic

I h=vo

Cherry Blossom Negroni

PRE X 1 7a—=

Kahlda and Oat Milk

FI—=T +F =V INT

Japanese Shochu Old Fashioned
TR A — L R T2y a
Japanese Umeshu Float

MEE 71—+

Yame Green Tea and Strawberry Martini
NLREXDEBIYT4—=
Matcha Espresso Martini

HWEAX Z AT Ly Y<T1—=

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,300

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,500

1,600



Yame Sparkling Tea
NERANR=TY
Spicy Moscow Mule

ANRAY —FAAIa—)b
Mojito with Kumamoto Mikan
REARPEAPAEE—T
Hojicha Lemonade
IF5CHRLELR—F
Japanese Pepper Gin Rickey

I NAE

Blood Orange Juice
TIvRF LYY Ta—R
Guava Grape Juice
TrNTL—=FJa—2R
Ginger Beer
IUTr—L7

Melon Soda

Xy —x

Coke Zero

a—7 u

Oolong Tea

ZAmi=E S

ONE Blend Coffee

ONE Vv Ra—tk—
Cafe Late

HI7x TT

ONE Original Tea

ONE AV F 74—
Chai Tea

Fx A T4—

1,000

1,000

1,100

1,200

1,300

900

900

900

900

900

900

1,000

1,100

1,200

1,200

TOHOODTV-NON

LA0S

ANIYA

44VDO



AMSIHMA dSANVAVI(

ddd4d

Nikka Frontier
Nary747
Tsunuki 2025 Edition
HHE 2025
Miyagikyo

=103

Togouchi

F A

Yoichi

N

Sakurao Sherry Cask
MWE oz —h R
TAKETSURU 17 years
W 174

Hibiki Blender's Choice
BILURX—X FafA
Yamazaki 12 years
LR 124

Yamazaki 18 year
il 184F

Hakushu 12 years
HM 124

Hakushu 18 years
HM 184
Hakushu 25 years

FIM 254

The Premium Malt's

P TLIT L ELY
Guinness

FAA

Heineken

INART Y

Blue Moon Beer

TI— D=V

1,100

1,500

1,600

1,600

1,700

2,500

2,600

2,700

2,700

9,000

2,600

10,000

50,000

1,200

1,100

1,000

1,000



Louis Roedere Collection

A4-arL—)L aryay 2,100

NATURAL
Natan Winery Eichi / Tokusima / Koshu

Natan i & EERIEAT 2 W5 S 1,400
Grape Republic Rosso / Yamagata / Steuben, Delaware, Merlot

VL=V 7 Vv 7 ayy [LIE 1,500

ORANGE

Pla Savid Airén / Spain / Airén

T B T4 T T 1,500

WHITE

Trelllis / Australia / Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

VR Y=t =ay- 75 kI3 1,200
Lapis Luna / California / Chardonnay

TER LT TRl R A 1,500

RED

Astoria Pinot Noir / Veneto / Pinot Noir
TAN)T ¥/ )T =) 1,200
Haut-Médoc de Montbrison / Bordeaux / Cabernet Franc, Merlot

F— ARy R BTV 1,600

ANDVIINVHO

ANIA



4MVS

NHOOHS

KarakuchiSamurai / Fukuoka
HI7FHLTA fmiE
Tanaka rokujugo / Fukuoka
A 7S A e

Ubusuna 2024 Yamada Nishiki Ninojo / Kumamoto

PELE 2024 (LHSE — R

Tengu Sakura / Fukuoka / Potato

KA

Sleep of the Moon / Fukuoka / Barley
III7VEH RV =T AT Hh—V
Hyakunen no Kodoku / Miyazaki / Barley

H A O

900

1,100

1,400

900

1)300

1,600



GIN BASE

Gin and Tonic
Prh=vo
Gimlet
¥oaLvh
White Lady
R7AML T

VODKA BASE
Salty Dog

YINT4—Fy
Kamikaze
HIHE
Cosmopolitan

aARERY R

RUM BASE
Cuba Libre

Fa—NYTL
X.Y.Z.
X.Y.Z.

Daiquiri

e

TEQUILA BASE

Tequila Sunrise
FE—FHYIA X
Margarita

NVTY) —R

El Diablo
IAT4TT7n

1,200

1,400

1,400

1,200

1,400

1,400

1,200

1,400

1,400

1,200

1,400

1,400

TIVLIDOD dYVANVLS



TIVLIDOD AYVANVLS

WHISKY BASE

Manhattan

RN R
Godfather

Ty RT77—H—

Old Fashioned
F =V RT77vTar

BRANDY BASE

Sidecar

B A K —
Alexander
TLEFYIE—

Jack Rose

TryZm—2X

LIQUEUR BASE

Cassis Rickey

AT AV F—
Aperol Orange
TRA—)LF LY

Yanf Kuei Fei

7 BLAC
Grasshopper
T I RARYIN—

CHAMPAGNE BASE

Mimosa

IEY

Bellini

N —=

Kir Royal
F—rnvA{yvin

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,500

1,400

1,400

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,500

1,200

1,200

1,300



BLENDED
Johnnie Walker Black

Ja—Urx—N—TIv7

Chivas Regal Mizunara 12 Years

= NZRY—H)L IRXFT 124F

Ballantine's 17 years
NTYRALY 174

Old Parr 12 years
F—IL R — 124F
Royal Household
aAYIANT AR —)LR

SCHOTCH
The Macallan Double Cask12 years

RohTY 124E XTIV H R

Glenmorangie 12 years
TLYE—LYY 1248
Ardbeg 10 years

7—RKXw 27 104
Laphroaig 10 years
Z70a47 104
Bowmore 12 years
RUET 124F

The Glenlivet 12 years
L) Nyh 124
Highland Park 18 years
NA TR —2 184

BOURBON

Jack Daniel's

NEST L =%

Maker's Mark Red
R—=F)—X<—2 Lyl
Woodford Reserve

Uy kT —RYF -
Blanton

A

Evan Williams 23 years
TYrYU4U T LR 234F

1,200

1,400

1,400

1,800

4,800

1,200

1,300

1,600

1,600

1,300

1,300

1,400

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,500

AMSTHMA



